
Day Date AOMA AOPR 

Wednesday 25.10.2017 Ishikawa FBD + Pareto principles and relation to TOC   

Monday 30.10.2017     

Wednesday 01.11.2017 
Boston matrix and MQ matrix + seminar work 

assignment    

Monday 06.11.2017   TQM-basics 

Wednesday 08.11.2107 Business Intelligence   

Monday 13.11.2017   Linear Programming 

Wednesday 15.11.2017 Kepner-Tregoe decision making  methods   

Monday 20.11.2017   Little´s law 

Wednesday 22.11.2107 DBR - workflow   

Monday 27.11.2017   Yield management -basics 

Wednesday 29.11.2017 Seminar work  presentation I    

Monday 04.12.2017   Decision trees 

Wednesday 06.12.2017 Seminar work  presentation II    

Monday 11.12.2017     

Wednesday       

Monday       

Wednesday       

Monday       

        

 

 

 

 

  


